Pressure Relief Valve DBD 10
Pressure Relief Valve
direct operated
Nom. size :  1 0
Nom. flow capacity : 80 l/min
Nom. operating pressure : 400 bar
Description
Direct spring pressure relief valve, type DBD, are suitable

e-mail: inio@kracht-hydraulik.de
Pressure Relief Valve DBD 10
Ordering example
O B D l O E l A
p,-Q- Cuwes
Mscosity = 34 mm?s
400
350
300
250
$ zoo
I
g 1oo
50
0
s 1 0  1 5
nc vO (/min)
35
TV 2404- 10.99
KRACHT GmbH - Gewerbestraße 20 - D-58791 Werdohl - Tel.: 02392 / 935 0 - Faxt 02392 J 935 209
email: info@kacht-hydraulik.de
Symbol
Pressure range
bar l/min
from
at
400 60 400 55 80
300 '10 300 1 5
200 1 0 200 1 5 70
150 1 0 150 1 0 55
085 10 85 '10 45
040 1 0 40 1 0 30
016 5 1 6 5 20
-.> J
L